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Room/ 
Phone 

Firm Name Representative Name Email Phone Number 

Room Gartner Joe Siegel Joe.siegel@gartner.com 310-713-6300 

Phone Estrada Consulting Janet Haley janeth@estradaci.com 916-715-6079 

Phone Razavi Application Developers, Inc. Amir Razavi amir@razavi.com 202-470-4816 

Phone PCG Technology Consulting Phyllis Smith phsmith@pcgus.com 530-301-7044 

Phone Berry Dunn Jennifer Vincent JVincent@berrydunn.com 207-842-8012 

Phone National Center for State Courts James Harvey jharvey@ncsc.org 303-308-4324 

Phone National Center for State Courts Laura Klaversma lklaversma@ncsc.org  

Phone National Center for State Courts Felix Bajandas fbajandas@ncsc.org  

Phone National Center for State Courts John Matthias jmatthias@ncsc.org  

Phone National Center for State Courts Darcy Hitt dhitt@ncsc.org  

Not in 
Attendance 

Slalom, Inc. Gretchen Peri gretchenp@slalom.com 206-419-7351 

Not in 
Attendance 

Code Smart, Inc. Raj Krishna krishna.raj@codesmartinc.com 425-209-1418 

     

     

 


